Troop 890 - Eagle Advisor Volunteers 
  
  

Eagle Coordinator:

	Brad Knowlton
	214-912-7693
	brad.knowlton@sbcglobal.net 

	Robert Nieporte
	214 503-7639
	nieporte.robert@att.net 




Eagle Advisors:

	Brad Knowlton
	214-912-7693
	brad.knowlton@sbcglobal.net 

	Andrew Bucki
	214‐553‐9428
	andrewjbucki@gmail.com 

	Ron Bradshaw
	214‐503‐9315
	ronbshaw@gmail.com

	David Ochoa  
	214‐549‐3618
	davidochoa@flash.net

	Bill Wilson
	214‐213‐0952
	wrw@billwilsonlaw.com

	Dr Bill Bruck
	214-415-6034
	bruck@sbcglobal.net

	Eric Horstman
	214-649-8673
	Eric.Horstman@corgan.com 

	Robert Nieporte
	214 503-7639
	nieporte.robert@att.net 

	Jeff Little
	214-349-2079
	ammaj@sbcglobal.net 

	Matt Bosch
	214-808-7098
	mboschtx@sbcglobal.net

	Russell May
	214-801-1995
	Russell_may@ml.com 

	Kyle Friedel
	214-686-0133
	Kfriedel55@gmail.com

	Richard Graves
	469-688-8105
	richard@richard-graves.com 

	Mike Lieb
	214-280-6189
	mikelieb@sbcglobal.net
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